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Name

Millimeter

Das Boot

Latina Lovers

Team "Slang dig i sjon"
Team Snorsport
ADHD

Running on Coffee
Team for Fun

Team Modesty

Team JOPPE

Camilla Abergh
Bartos Pastula
Tobias Fritzon
Philip Von Rosen
Anders Hoffman
Theresia Viska
Marten Huzell
Conny Andersson
Lena Flodin
Jonas Molin

Hundraelvaaringen som badad: Lena Ehrlenfeldt

East & west
West and east

Free ranging shrimps
Team TJC

Sodertdérn Swimrun

Lag 22

wolfwear swimrun
Knivsta Express

The German Sparkle Party
Johan if mantra sport
Gommaren Swim Runner
West Wahoo's

Team knut
Teknikdvertaget

Team Zebra

Team Lengdell

Team Solo

Lisa Gilborne
Mona Wallin

Mikaela Waller

Cecilia Ljung Edgren

Mikael Rodemar
Donato Campanini
Andrew Maclean
Oliver Schalk
Markus Rossel
Johan pettersson
Bernie Jackson
Niel Coatsworth
Markus Kindblad
Henrik Felixson
Peter Eriksson
Magnus Lengdell
Martin Rydberg

ExportLiveQ

Motion

Mattias Eriksson
Helge Hedenas
Johannes Elgh

Hakan Mattisson
Annika Burstrom
Peter Thilander
Christina Wainikka
Bengan Johansson
Adam Gillborne

Tavling dam

Paula Kirkegaard
Jahanna Paulsson

Tavling herr

Henrik Gustafsson

Henrik Kindgren

Patric Nilsson
Mikael Kindblad
Magnus Blomberg
Jack Good

Max Lengdell
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Cateqgor
motion

motion
motion
motion
motion
motion
motion
motion
motion
motion
motion
motion
motion

tavling dam
tavling dam

tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr
tavling herr

Split time

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

01:48:00
02:01:00

01:31:00
01:30:00
01:32:00
01:37:00
01:39:00
01:45:00
01:46:00
01:52:00
01:58:00
02:06:00
02:11:00
02:15:00
02:28:00

Race Time
01:59:33
02:02:49
02:12:36
02:21:48
02:27:17
02:28:49
02:28:49
02:30:26
02:30:58
02:47:35
02:56:35
03:22:00
X

03:54:08
04:33:11

03:13:39
03:15:50
03:24:31
03:34:38
03:38:41
03:47:50
03:49:12
04:09:23
04:24:37
04:58:37
05:11:59
05:15:22
05:32:29



A WDNPE

Team Tallas
Trimble IF

Team Sportextreme
Roden Triathlon

Helene Pratt
Mikael Wallnas
Nina Lovén
Carl Nordbeck
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Tavling mixt

James Pratt
Johanna Wallnas
Daniel Becker
Charlotta Nordbeck
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tavling mixt
tavling mixt
tavling mixt
tavling mixt

01:42:00
01:58:00
01:58:00
02:04:00

03:35:22
04:15:39
04:18:20
04:31:21



